10:00
10:15

10:45

11:30
11:45
12:00

Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee
Meeting

Tuesday, January 20, 2004
10 a.m. to noon

Adams County Conservation District, 670 Old Harrisburg Road, Suite
201, Gettysburg, PA

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Adams County Conservation District's Watershed
Specialist - Vy Trihn

Interstate Commission On The Potomac River Basin-
Joe Hoffman

Public Comment
New Business

Adjourn



