## Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

Tuesday, January 20, 2004 10 a.m. to noon

Adams County Conservation District, 670 Old Harrisburg Road, Suite 201, Gettysburg, PA

## **Agenda**

10:00	Welcome and Introductions
10:15	Adams County Conservation District's Watershed Specialist - Vy Trihn
10:45	Interstate Commission On The Potomac River Basin- Joe Hoffman
11:30	Public Comment
11:45	New Business
12:00	Adjourn